Senior League 2024
Week #2 Results

Closest To The Pin #5 Lee Esser
Closest To The Pin #12 Allen Koch

Team

Troutman, Duffalo, Trout, Titler
Stahler, Brady, Dennison, Suhrie
Levan, Williams, Boyce, Lewis
Stonemetz, Miller, Monismith, Watt
Shultz, Douglass, Beam, Hinkle
Corby, Patel, Barnes, Updyke
Sprout, Esser, Machusak, Eschenmann
Emerick, Arnold, Richwine, Smith
McGraw, Kressler, Blackburn
Shiffler, Yohe, Heister, Canady
Shockey, O'Malley, Harder
Walters, Flowers, Lentz, Kefford
Bauman, Reisinger, Bachman, King
Smith, Fralick, Koch, Sweeney

$10.00
$10.00

Score

447
118
120
120
121
L2
127
128
129
129
130
132
133
135

$15.00 per player
$13.00 per player
$11.00 Per player
$10.00 Per Player
$8.00 Per player
$5.00 per Player



