Senior League 2024 Week #2 Results

Closest To The Pin #5	Lee Esser	\$10.00
Closest To The Pin #12	Allen Koch	\$10.00

Team	Score	To Par	
Troutman, Duffalo, Trout, Titler	117	-25	\$15.00 per player
Stahler, Brady, Dennison, Suhrie	118	-24	\$13.00 per player
Levan, Williams, Boyce, Lewis	120	-22	\$11.00 Per player
Stonemetz, Miller, Monismith, Watt	120	-22	\$10.00 Per Player
Shultz, Douglass, Beam, Hinkle	121	-21	\$8.00 Per player
Corby, Patel, Barnes, Updyke	121	-21	\$5.00 per Player
Sprout, Esser, Machusak, Eschenmann	127	-15	
Emerick, Arnold, Richwine, Smith	128	-14	
McGraw, Kressler, Blackburn	129	-13	
Shiffler, Yohe, Heister, Canady	129	-13	
Shockey, O'Malley, Harder	130	-12	
Walters, Flowers, Lentz, Kefford	132	-10	
Bauman, Reisinger, Bachman, King	133	-9	
Smith, Fralick, Koch, Sweeney	135	-7	